0.2    0.8
Hand - pull Valve
4H Series Control Valve
Specification:
How to order:
Type
Position number
Fluid
Acting type
Port size
Operating pressure range
Ambient temperature
4H210-06 4H210-08 4H230-08 4H310-08 4H310-10 4H330-10 4H410-15 4H430-15
~
~
2 position 5 way 2 position 5 way
1
0-5    60
input=output=exhausted
=G1/8”
input=output=G1/4”
exhausted=G1/8”
input=output=G3/8”
exhausted=G1/4”
input=output=G3/8”
exhausted=G1/4”
3 position 5 way 2 position 5 way 3 position 5 way3 position 5 way
Compressed Air (Filtered, 40 µm)
input=output=exhausted
=G1/4”
4H 2 10 06 B
Series
2/3 position 5 way 2:200 Series
3:300 Series
4:400 Series
Series code Port sizePosition number
10:Double position
30:Three position
06:G1/8”
08:G1/4”
10:G3/8”
15:G1/2”
Dimension
B:Panel Type
Dimension(mm):
4H Series Control Valve
1
A